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{ "names": [ { "family": { "value": "Doshi", "coordinates": [ 574, 361, 707, 391 ] }, "given": { "value": "Rajashree Tushar", "coordinates": [ 70, 357, 535, 389 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Narneotspouse", "coordinates": [ 311, 424, 504, 452 ] }, "given": { "value": "Qft Mqz. Fi- T-Fll L", "coordinates": [ 64, 417, 292, 446 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Fwneofmother", "coordinates": [ 227, 307, 418, 329 ] }, "given": { "value": "Ij Ittil Il Fr", "coordinates": [ 66, 309, 207, 331 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Gandhi", "coordinates": [ 544, 478, 709, 509 ] }, "given": { "value": "Ayushi Amitbhai", "coordinates": [ 70, 476, 505, 507 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Doshi", "coordinates": [ 544, 248, 676, 278 ] }, "given": { "value": "Tushar Babubhai", "coordinates": [ 74, 246, 504, 276 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "S", "coordinates": [ 214, 548, 226, 563 ] }, "given": { "value": "T T Addre", "coordinates": [ 66, 541, 214, 565 ] } } ], "phoneNumbers": [ { "value": "11111111111", "coordinates": [ 1034, 68, 1275, 213 ] }, { "value": "163248522", "coordinates": [ 122, 939, 648, 973 ], "type": "mobile" }, { "value": "2074734478522", "coordinates": [ 155, 1052, 515, 1084 ] } ], "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false, "width": 1730, "height": 1112, "orientation": 0 }
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